110
 METAL EXPANSION JOINT
Floor to Floor   |   Floor to Wall
25 - 150 mm ( 2 - 6” )  Expansion Gaps
Megatec 370 : A01-A02
 Expansion Joint SelecƟ on Criteria Load RaƟ ng Product Details
Joint Gap Movement Eurocode Rating            Product Dimensions Product
Location Width Capacity (mm) Height Sightline Blockout Number
B (mm) ± [Total] H1 (mm) H2 (mm) A (mm) C (mm)
Floor - Floor
25 ± 12 [25]
5 kN
31 kN 30 kN -
6 -
157
-
370-A01-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 193 370-A01-050-(H1)
75 ± 37 [75] 231 370-A01-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 268 370-A01-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 343 370-A01-150-(H1)
Floor - Wall
25 ± 12 [25]
5 kN
31 kN 30 kN -
6
38
62
-
370-A02-025-(H1)
50 ± 25 [50] 98 370-A02-050-(H1)
75 ± 37 [75]
106
135 370-A02-075-(H1)
100 ± 50 [100] 173 370-A02-100-(H1)
150 ± 75 [150] 248 370-A02-150-(H1)
Megatec 370 : A01
Megatec 370 : A02
 T : +31 (0)55 30 31 480  |  E : info@vexcolteurope.com  |  W : www.vexcolteurope.comEUROPE
111